Type:
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Prepared By:
Date:
Model No.:
140

cm
]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES HEAD STYLE COLOUR LAMP TYPE VOLTAGE/WATTAGE OPTIONS
RSTH=  decorative
recessed
remote
18NB=  flat (Tilting
Round Front
Load)
18R=  concave
(Tilting Round
Rear Load)
19=  concave
(Egress/
Regress)
24= pop-out*
*  Not compatible with
LED and GU10 lamps
WH= white
BK=  black (18R, 19 series only)
BN=  brushed nickel (18R, 18NB
& 24 series only)
MR16= MR16 lamp LD1= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
LD7= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
LD9= MR16 LED, 12V-5W*
LD10= MR16 LED, 12V-6W*
LD13= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
LD14= MR16 LED, 24V-6W*
LD25= MR16 LED, 120V-4W**
6V6W= MR16 halogen, 6V-6W
6V10W= MR16 halogen, 6V-10W
12V12W= MR16 halogen, 12V-12W
12V20W= MR16 halogen, 12V-20W
12V35W= MR16 halogen, 12V-35W
12V50W= MR16 halogen, 12V-50W
24V12W= MR16 halogen, 24V-12W
24V20W= MR16 halogen, 24V-20W
24V35W= MR16 halogen, 24V-35W
24V50W= MR16 halogen, 24V-50W
120V20W= MR16, GU10, 120V-20W**
120V35W= MR16, GU10, 120V-35W**
120V50W= MR16, GU10, 120V-50W**
* Not available with 18NB head
**  Available only with LU-GRHR05 housing
and with 18R & 19 heads
PM= Complete with Pendant Mount Backbox*
*  Pendant kit sold seperately
EXAMPLE: RSTH18RBK66
RSTH
SIGNATURE™
Series
Recessed designer series